haneco.com.au
PANORAMA
PANORAMA10W
SAP CODE: 2001948
Ø107mm
90mm
18
9m
m
75mm
17
3m
m
55
m
m
10W black finish single
lamp LED security light
PANORAMA is series of modern
look PC LED security lights with
adjustable lamp and PIR sensor
Photometric
Diagram
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 17/08/2020
60˚-60˚
-30˚ 30˚
Unit: cd
0
110
220
330
440
550
C0/180 77.9deg
C90/270 72.7deg
KEY INFORMATION
Lumen Output 790 / 910 / 880lm
Input Power 10W
Hole Cutout Size N/A
Install SURFACE MOUNT
Dimming Options Non-Dimmable
Fitting Colour BLACK
Warranty 5yr
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating N/A
IC Rating N/A
Rebate Scheme Approvals N/A
PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy   79 / 91 / 88lm/W
LED SMD
CCT 3000 / 4000 / 5000K
CRI >80
Beam Angle 75°
ELECTRICAL
Supply Input 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Driver Output Voltage 68V DC
Power Factor >0.9
LED Input Current (nominal) 130mA
Useful life @Ta25° (L70) 36,000hr
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Polycarbonate
Optics Polycarbonate Diffuser
Adjustable Angle 0-360°
Fixings/Hardware Mounting Plate
Connection Type Terminal Block
Total Weight 0.34kg
Dimensions Ø107 x 189mm
Operating Ambient Temp. -20 to 45°C
Electrical Classification Class 2
Ex
te
ri
or
 L
ig
ht
in
g